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TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

• • 
H E H 0 R A N p U H 

June 2 5, 1999 

DlVISION OF RECORDS Af'IO REPORTING • -• til 
DIVISION Of' LEGAL SERVICES CPENA l~l 

1tCEIVE(}-f PSC 

• J .AIH ZS f>l1 2: 0 I 

DOCKET NO. 981555-TC - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION Of' PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 2592 
ISSUED TO ELLA KEDAN FOR VIOLATION Of' RULE 25-4.01 61. 
F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
COMPANIES. 

DOCKET NO. 981558-'I'C - CANCELLATION BY F'LORIDA PUBLIC 
SERV!CE COMMISSION Of' PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. 4604 
ISSUED TO JAMAL RAHHA FOR VIOLATION Of' RULE 25-4. 0161 , 
F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUUICATIOt~ S 

COMPANIES. 

DOCKET NO. 981560-TC - CANCEI,LATION BY f'LOR I OA PUDL IC 
SERVICE COMMISSION OF PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE NO. ~ 331 

ISSUED TO ROBERT QUIMBY FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 2~-4. 0161 , 

f'.A. C. , REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
COMPANIES. 

Attached i s an AMENDATORY ORDER, to be issued in the above
referenced docket. 

(Number o f pages in order - 2) 

KMP/lw 

Attacluncnt 

cc : Division of Communications Cisler) 

!:981560A.KMP 

1 



. '- • 
H E M 0 R A N p U M 

f -, ·--. ~ ' v 

Februa r y 9, 1999 '~3 I ') (JIIC: I 8 

TO: DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING 

FROM: DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (COX) ~~~t~ 
R£: DOCKET NO. 981555·TC • In re : Car.cellation by rlorlda Public 

Servi ce Cocaiuion o C Pay Telephone CertiC!cate Uo. 2592 
issued t o Ella Kedan Cor violation o! Rule 25-4. 0161 , r.a.c., 
Roqulatory Assessment Feea1 Telecommunications Companies. 
DOC KET NO. 981556·TC • In re: Conce llation by Florida Public 
Sorviu Coornias ion oC Pay Tel ephone Corti f!catc No. 4219 
issued to Florida Communication International, Inc. d/b/a fCI 
tor violation of Rule 25·4.0161, F.A.C . • Requlatory Assessment 
Fees1 Tolo~unlcations Companies. 
DOCKET NO. 981558·TC • In re: cancellation by Florida Public 
Service Colaisslon o! Pay Telephone C..rti!icate No. 4604 
Issued to Jamal Rahma tor violat ion o! Rule 25-4.0161, f.A.C .• 
Requlatory Assessment Foes; Tolecommunlcatlons Cocpanles. 
DOCKET NO. 981559-TC - In re: Cancellation b!• Florida Publlc 
Service Commission ot Pay Telephone Certificate No. 3627 
laaued to Joseph Lukose Cor violation ot Rule 25·4.0161. 
F.A.C., Roqulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Ccxopa n i es • 
DOCKET NO. 981560·TC · In re: cancellat ion by Florid~ Public 
Service C~iasion o f Pay Telephone CerliClcale No. ~337 

luued to Robert Ouiloby !or violation ot Rule 25·4. 0161. 
F.A.c., Roqulatory Assossm.nt Fees: Telecom=unica t lons 
Companies. 

Attached is a 

~JTICE Of PROpQSEp AGENCY ACTION 
ORDER IMPQSING FINES ANQ REQUIRING PAYMENT Of REGULaTORY 
ASSESSMENT FEES . OR CANCELING PAX TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES 

to be issued in the above-referenced docket. 
oner - 61 

!Number oC pages in 

WPC/slh 
Attachment 
cc : Dlvlsion 
l : 981555 . wpc 
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